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oboooood

BECBMO OO OODOODO-7316 BECBY

mEN
oooooo
ogooooo
oodd mm
d

D

B
oooooo
0 CkN

O CokN
oooooo
Pu kN
0000 r/min
oooo
ogooaod
00

KG

00

d1l

d2

D1

rl,2 min

r3,4 min.

a
oooooog
da min.

Da max.

Db max.

ra max.

rb max.

7316 BECBY

80
170
39

143
118

4.5

4500
4500

3.8

115
97.1
137
2.1
11
72

92
158
163



http://www.tcpdf.org

